Dr. Jerry Jaax
2017 Alumni Fellow Itinerary
April 19-20, 2017
College of Veterinary Medicine

Wednesday, April 19
3:00 pm
5:30 pm

7:00 pm

Thursday, April 20
8:00 am
8:30am
10:00 am
11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm

6:30 pm

Video Interview
Cocktail Reception - President’s Residence

Dinner with CVM Faculty

Alumni Fellow Photo Session
CVM College Tour

Meet with Cheyrl Doerr

All College Pizza Feed

All College Seminar -“You Never Know What'’s Going to Happen:
the unpredictable trip to the Hot Zone and beyond”

Meet with Dean Tammy Beckham
All CVM Faculty Meet and Greet
Tour BRI

BREAK

Fellow’s Award BAnquet - K-State Alumni Center Banquet Room




